
SENATOR LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

The Senato r bega n hi s da y a t (place ) LBJ Ranch 

Day Sunday 

Date. October 25 , 195 9 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1. 10:00a 
2. 11:00a 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

3:30p 

4:45p 

6:00p 

8:30p 

10:00p 

To Pat Rutherford Ranch , Bud a - - se e trave l activit y 
Mr. an d Mrs. Pa t Rutherfor d brunc h honoring Sen and Mrs. Johnso n 

(Mrs. Johnso n lef t abou t 2  o'clock fo r Washington , D . C. ) 

To LB J Ranch - - se e trave l activit y 

Nap 

Mr. Fran k Robert s (Chrysle r Corporatio n o f Washington, D . C . office ) arrive d 

Dinner: Mr. an d Mrs. Charle s Engelhard , Mr . an d Mrs. Ti m McInerny, MM , Fran k Robert s 

To be d 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A 
C 
E 
SP 

- Automobile 
- Cab 
- Entertainment 
- Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

1. 10:00a LBJ Ranch 

3. 3:30p Pat Rutherford ranc h 

Mrs. J ; Mr. an d Mrs, 
Charles Engelhard , 
Mr. an d Mrs. Ti m 
McInerny, M M 

Same as abov e minu s 
Mrs. Johnso n 

Pat Rutherfor d 
Ranch, Bud a 

LBJ Ranch 

11:00a 

4:30p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


