Day Sunday

Date October 25, 1959

The Senator began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*					
		Lo LD		Code					
1 2	10:00a 11:00a			To Pat Rutherford Ranch, Buda see travel activity Mr. and Mrs. Pat Rutherford brunch honoring Sen and Mrs. Johnson					
•				(Mrs. Johnson left about 2 o'clock for Washington, D. C.)					
3	3:30p			To LBJ Ranch see travel activity					
ł	4:45p			Nap					
,	6:00p			Mr. Frank Roberts (Chrysler Corporation of Washington, D. C. office) arrived					
)	8:30p			Dinner: Mr. and Mrs. Charles Engelhard, Mr. and Mrs. Tim McInery, MM, Frank Roberts					
,	10:00p			To bed					
	,								
			İ						

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
1	10:00a	LBJ Ranch	A	Mrs. J; Mr. and Mrs. Charles Engelhard, Mr. and Mrs. Tim McInerny, MM	Pat Rutherford Ranch, Buda	11:00a	
3	3:30p	Pat Rutherford ranch	, A .	Same as above minus Mrs. Johnson	LBJ Ranch	4: 30p	·
		•			•		
	;						
	:		•				
	·		v.	·			
3							

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.